
Mfg. of
Plastic Injection

Moulding Machines

SPECIALIST IN PLASTIC STARTUP PROJECTS

Advanced
DHARTHI SERIES
Stronger Heavier 

98 Ton to 530 Ton

Durable

PET CATALOGUE

SOS - ESM 218 PET



Note:  * The technical specifications can be changed without prior notice.
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SPECIFICATIONS

INJECTION UNIT

SCREW TYPE

SCREW DIAMETER

SCREW L/D RATIO

THEORETICAL SHOT VOLUME

INJECTION PRESSURE

THEORETICAL SHOT WEIGHT (PET) 

SCREW SPEED

CLAMPING UNIT

CLAMPING FORCE

TOGGLE STROKE

SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS

MAX MOULD HEIGHT

MIN MOULD HEIGHT

EJECTOR STROKE

EJECTOR FORCE

EJECTOR NUMBER

KN

KN

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

rpm

g

MPa

cm3

L/D

mm

UNITS ESM-98D PET ESM-140D PET ESM-168D PET ESM-218D PET ESM-265D PET

A BA BA BA BA B

35

24

160

194

216

24

189

164.6

255

210 200

38 40

24

238

180

321

24

301.2

142.2

406

45

208 180 190

2650

590

620 x 570

600

200

150

70

12+1

160

2180

520

565 x 525

530

200

150

70

8+1

160

1680

430

510 x 472

500

170

130

38

4+1

160

1400

385

460 x 425

440

140

115

38

4+1

125

980

325

405 x 365

360

120

100

38

4+1

125

16

10

125

2.8

4.3 X 1.11 X 1.8

16

12.7

170

3.9

4.9 X 1.18 X 1.85

16

13.2

210

5

5.5 X 1.26 X 2.02

16

18

230

7

6.16 X 1.36 X 2.2

16

16 16 25 25 30

28

300

9

6.69 X 1.44 X 2.4

45

24

397.4

151

534

24

451.7

132.7

608

48 50

24

569

184.3

780

24

688

152.3

943

55 60

24

780

155

1069

24

915.4

132.1

1254

65

ESM-168D PET ESM-218D PET ESM-265D PET

ESM-98D PET - ESM-265D PET 

Technical Specifications:
DHARTI SERIES PET

**Note:  The technical specifications can be changed without prior notice.

ESM-98D PET  ESM-140D PET

DIE HOLE DIAMETER

OTHER

SYSTEM PRESSURE

MOTOR POWER

HEATER POWER

OIL TANK CAPACITY

MACHINE WEIGHT

MACHINE DIMENSIONS

mm

MPa

KW

KW

L 

Ton

M



SPECIFICATIONS

 

mm

KN

KN

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

rpm

g

MPa

cm3

L/D

mm

UNITS ESM-368D PET ESM-400D PET ESM-438D PET ESM-530D PET

C CA BB CC AA B

70

24

1366

156.7

1871

24

1568.1

136.5

2148

144 144

75 80

24

1783.5

120

2443

24

1661

156

2276

75

194 152

5330

840

840 x 805

800

290

225

152

12+1

200

4380

780

785 x 695

780

280

170

90

12+1

200

4000

710

760 x 690

675

280

170

90

12+1

200

3680

660

705 x 590

660

210

170

90

12+1

160

16

31

600

13

7.8 X 1.9 X 2.46

16

36.5

700

16

8 X 1.95 X 2.53

16

38

750

18

8.7 X 2  X 2.53

16

47 47 30+47 30+47

42

900

20

9 X 2.05 X 3

80

24

1889.8

137.1

2589

24

2126.9

122

2914

85 80

24

1965

137

2692

24

2218.3

122

3039

85 90

24

2486

109

3406

BA

24

2486

132.7

3406

90 95

24

2770

120

3795

24

3069.4

108

4205

100

ESM-368D PET ESM-400D PET ESM-438D PET ESM-530D PET

ESM-368D PET - ESM-530D PET 

Technical Specifications:
DHARTI SERIES PET

DIE HOLE DIAMETER

OTHER

SYSTEM PRESSURE

MOTOR POWER

HEATER POWER

OIL TANK CAPACITY

MACHINE WEIGHT

MACHINE DIMENSIONS

**Note:  The technical specifications can be changed without prior notice.

INJECTION UNIT

SCREW TYPE

SCREW DIAMETER

SCREW L/D RATIO

THEORETICAL SHOT VOLUME

INJECTION PRESSURE

THEORETICAL SHOT WEIGHT (PET)

SCREW SPEED

CLAMPING UNIT

CLAMPING FORCE

TOGGLE STROKE

SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS

MAX MOULD HEIGHT

MIN MOULD HEIGHT

EJECTOR STROKE

EJECTOR FORCE

EJECTOR NUMBER

MPa

KW

KW

L 

Ton

M


